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01/21119 Summary Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis

Macaw Rescue

As of December 31, 2018

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 18

361.42
130.73
39,150.00

39,642.15

9,970.28
800.00

50,412.43

6,142.24
3,090.77

9,233.01

9,233.01
41,179.42

50,412.43
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