Macaw Rescue Summary Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2018

	Dec 31, 18
ASSETS Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	361.42
Accounts Receivable	130.73
Other Current Assets	39,150.00
Total Current Assets	39,642.15
Fixed Assets	9,970.28
Other Assets	800.00
TOTAL ASSETS	50,412.43
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities Accounts Payable	6,142.24
Credit Cards	3,090.77
Total Current Liabilities	9,233.01
Total Liabilities	9,233.01
Equity	41,179.42
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	50,412.43